
CSI* Hradec Králové
1.6.2008

Table:FEI  RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:

Lenght:
Time Allowed:

Efforts:

Obstacles:
Time Limit:

274.5.2 A

120 / 125

350m/min

320 m
55 sec.

110 sec.
8

9

Lenght:

Time Allowed:

Time Limit:

260 m

45sec.

90sec.

IN / OUT
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Course Designer

Stanislaw Helak

Ass. Robert Smekal
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